Supplys - SS Office and room LL26-006 (Old Red Room)

|Box Number |Room Description Order More
Office |Achievment ,Certificate (catchism 6th grade)
0-62-0 Office |Adhesive Wall
0-28 Office |Aluminum Foil, Plastic Wrap
Office |Baby Wipes
0-27 Office |Bags, Christmas
Cabinet ? | Office |Bags, Halloween
0-27 Office |Bags, Lunch
0-22 Office |Bags, Plastic
Cabinet-L Office |Bags, Shopping
O-16 Office |Bakery Cups
0O-16 Office |Bakery Sprinkles
0-38 Office |Balloons
LL26-014 LL26 Balls, Pingpong
LL26-010 LL26 Balls, Styrofoam
[CEBIREBP Office | Basic Bible Studies for Children
0-64 Office |Batteries
LL26-006 LL26 Batting
LL26-021 LL26 Beads
LL26-023 LL26 Beads, Strings
0-13 Office |Beans, Pinto
LL26-007 LL26 Bells
[CEBIREEPR Office |Bible Studies for Children
0-63 Office |Bible, Wordless
O-11 Office |Binder Clip
0-33 Office |Birthday, Crown
Office |Board, Clip
Office |Board, Metal
0-10 Office |Book Marks
0-24 Office |Borders
LL26-009 LL26 Bottles, Flower
LL26-002A LL26 Bottles,Spray
0-41 Office |BRASS, Fasteners
LL26-046 LL26 Brush, Paint
LL26-017 LL26 Burlap
LL26-031 LL26 Buttons
LL26-035 LL26 Candle Making
0-08 Office |Candles
0-65 Office |Candy
0-40 Office |Cards, Index
Cabinet RLM LLO1A |Cards, Index - Extra
Office |Cards, Post
Office |Cards, Welcome
LL26-028 LL26 Carton, Egg
Office |CD PLAYER
Office |Certificate , Achievment (catchism 6th grade)
0-16 Office |Chalk Eraser, Chalk
O-10 Office |Chop Sticks
0-08 Office |Christian Symbol Stamps
O-27 Office |Christmas Bags
0-52 Office |Christmas Decorations-Tape, Rolls
LL26-036B LL26 Christmas Kit
0-62-G Office |Christmas,Stickers
LL26-029 LL26 Clay, Air Dry
0-37 Office |Cleaners, Pipe
0-25 Office |Clear Plastic Covers
_ Office  |Clip Board
0-62-0 Office |Clip, Wall Decorating Adhesive
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O-11
0-21
0-63
0-36
0O-16
0-15
LL26-034
0-02
LL26-004
LL26-004
LL26-004
0-01
0-50
0-50
LL26-029
LL26-037
LL26-039
LL26-040
LL26-041
LL26-042
LL26-048
LL26-050
0-29
LL26-004
LL26-004
0-56
0-57
0-56
0-20
LL26-036C
0-33
0O-16
LL26-026
LL26-042A
LL26-042B
0-62-0
0-33
0-46
0-46
0-62-L
O-16
0-15
0-48
0-59
LL26-030
LL26-013
LL26-013
LL26-028
0-59
0-31
0-35
0O-58
0-61
LL26-005
LL26-019
0-30
0-62-F
0-07

Office |Clips Paper
Office |Clips Table Cloths
Office |Coffee, Filters
Office |Coffee,Stirrer
Office |Color, Food
Office |Colors, Water
LL26 Cookie Cutter
Office |Cord Extension
LL26 Cord, Craft
LL26 Cord, Elastic
LL26 Cord, Plastic
Office |Corks
Office |Cotton Balls
Office |Cotton, Swabs
LL26 Craft Kit
LL26 Craft Kits
LL26 Craft Kits
LL26 Craft Kits
LL26 Craft Kits
LL26 Craft Kits
LL26 Craft Kits, Wood
LL26 Craft Kits, Wood
Office |Craft Sticks,
LL26 Craft String
LL26 Craft Twine
Office |Crayons, Boxed
Office |Crayons, Large
Office |Crayons, Loose
Office |Crepe Paper Streamers
LL26 Crochet Thread
Office |Crown, Birthday
Office |Cups, Bakery
LL26 Cups, Medicine
LL26 Cups, Paint
LL26 Cups, Paint
Office |Decorating Wall Adhesive Clip
Office |Doallies, Party
Office |Dough Play - Tubs Scented
Office |Dough, Play
Office |Drawing, Markers
Office |Dry Marker Erasers
Office |Dry Markers
Office |Duct TAPE
Office |Easter Eggs
LL26 Easter Kit
LL26 Easter Olive Branches
LL26 Easter, Foam
LL26 Egg Cartons
Office |Eggs, Easter
Office |Empty
Office |Empty
Office |Empty
Office |Empty
LL26 Empty
LL26 Empty
Office |Envelopes
Office |Erasers
Office |Exacto Knife
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0-02 Office |Extension Cord
0-34 Office |Eyes, Google
0-34 Office |Eyes, Wiggle
0-43 Office |Fabric marker
0-41 Office |Fasteners, BRASS
LL26-012 LL26 Feathers
LL26-022 LL26 Felt

Filters, Coffee

First Aid Kit Extras

First Aid Kit, Portable

0-63 Office
Office
0-09 Office

Flashlights

LL26-002 LL26

Flasks, Culture

LL26-009 LL26

Flower, Bottles

LL26-024 LL26

Foam Pieces Large

LL26-025 LL26

Foam shapes

0-30 Office |Foam Sheets
LL26-013 LL26 Foam, Easter
0-25 Office |Folders with Pockets
0-16 Office |Food Color
O-55 Office |Glitter
0-45 Office |Glue sticks
Cabinet-RLM | Office  |Glue Sticks - Extra
0-42 Office |Glue, Craft
LL26-033 LL26 Glue, Hot
0-44 Office |Glue, Rubber
0-44 Office |Glue, Tacky
0-34 Office |Google Eyes
Cabinet ? Office |Halloween, Bags
Office |Hammer's
0-29 Office |Hand, Stamp
0-39 Office |Hanger, Wall
0-33 Office |Hearts
0-62-M Office  |Highlighters
0-62-M Office |Highliters, Markers
LL26-033 LL26 Hot Glue
[CEBIREE Office  |Ice Pack, Extra
0-29 Office |lcecream Stick/Spoon
0-40 Office |Index Cards
LL26-038 LL26 Kalidascope

LL26-036B  LL26

Kit, Christmas

LL26-024A  LL26

Kit, Faith & Fun

LL26-051 LL26 Kits, Sheep
Office |Kleenex
O-07 Office |Knife EXACTO
Office |Label Maker
0O-47 Office |Letters
0-62-J Office |Letters, stickers
O-11 Office |Loose Leaf Rings
0-27 Office |Lunch, BAGS
LL26-017 LL26 Macaroni Noodles
0-09 Office |Magnetic Strips
0-62-N Office |Magnets
Office |Maps
LL26-007 LL26 Marbles
0O-53 Office |Marker, Broad Permanent
0O-15 Office |Marker, Dry
0-43 Office |Marker, Fabric
0-62-L Office |Markers, Drawing
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0-62-M Office |Markers, Highliters
0-53 Office |Markers, Sharpie (Permanent)
0-62-P Office |Markers, Stamp
0-60 Office |Markers, Washable , Fat
0-62-L Office |Markers, Washable Thin
0-48 Office |Masking TAPE
0-08 Office |Matches
Office |Metal Board
0-46 Office  |Moisturizer
Office |My Best Friend Jesus
Office |Nails, Tacks, Screws, Washers
0-17 Office |Name Tag -Plastic
O-17 Office |Name, tags
Office |Needle Nose Pliers
LL26-017 LL26 Noodles, Macaroni
0-05 Office  |Note Pads
LL26-013 LL26 Olive Branches
LL26-042A LL26 Paint Cups
LL26-042B LL26 Paint Cups
LL26-047 LL26 Paint, Acrylic
LL26-043 LL26 Paint, Tempra
LL26-044 LL26 Paint, Tempra
LL26-045 LL26 Paint, Tempra
LL26-036A LL26 Paint,Stained Glass
0O-11 Office |Paper Clips
0-21 Office |Paper Plates
0-30 Office |Paper Strips
0-28 Office |Paper Wax
0-41 Office |Paper, Fastener
LL26-032 LL26 Paper, Sand
0-12-A Office |Paper, Strips
0-21 Office |Paper, Tissue
0-20 Office |Paper, Tissue Pieces
0-20 Office |Party Streamers
0-13 Office |Peas, Split
0O-10 Office |Pencil Sharpener, Manual
0-62-B Office |Pencils, Colored
0-62-F Office |Pencils,Erasers
0-62-C Office  |Pencils,Sharp
0-62-A Office |Pens, ink
0-62-E Office |Pens, ink, Black
0-62-D Office |Pens, ink, Colored
0-26 Office |Petroleum Jelly
O-11 Office |Pin Wheel
LL26-014 LL26 Pingpong Balls
O-07 Office  |Pinking Scissors
LL26-015 LL26 Pins, Clothes
LL26-016 LL26 Pins, Clothes
0-04 Office |Pins, Push
0O-18 Office |Pins, Straight / Safety
0-37 Office |Pipe Cleaners
0-26 Office |Plaster Of Paris
0-28 Office |Plastic Wrap (Saran Wrap)
0-21 Office |Plates, Paper
Office |Pliers
0-34 Office |POM POM
0-29 Office |Popsicle Sticks
[CEBIREEEI Office | Post Cards
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0-05 Office |Post its
Custodian | Room 188 |Power Strip
0-03 Office |Punch, 1 Hole
0-10 Office |Punch, Leather
O-51 Office |Q Tips
Cabinet RLM | LLO1A |Q Tips - Extra
Office |Radio
Office |Razor Knife
LL26-008 LL26 Ribbon
0-49 Office |Ribbons
O-11 Office |Rings, Loose Leaf
LL26-020 LL26 Rolls, Paper towel
LL26-020 LL26 Rolls, Toliet
LL26-020 LL26 Rolls, Wrapping
0-62-N Office |Rubber Bands
0-44 Office |Rubber Glue
0-26 Office |Rulers - 12"
0-18 Office |Safety Pin
LL26-032 LL26 Sand Paper
0-28 Office |Saran Wrap
0-32 Office |Scissors, Adult
0-32 Office |Scissors, Children
0-06 Office |Scissors, Fabric

Office |Screw Drivers
Office |Scripture Memory -Kids (one set)

LL26-003 LL26 Sequins

0-07 Office |Sewing Kits

0-19 Office |Sewing Tape, Measures
0-53 Office |Sharpie Markers (Permanent)
LL26-051 LL26 Sheep Kits

0-30 Office |Sheets,Foam
LL26-018 LL26 Shells

Cabinet-L Office |Shopping Bags
_ Office |Side Cutters

0-14 Office |Spanish Moss
LL26-046 LL26 Sponge, Brush
LL26-011 LL26 Sponges

0-29 Office |Spoon, Icecream
LL26-002A LL26 Spray Bottles

0-16 Office |Sprinkles, Bakery
LL26-036 LL26 Stained Glass
LL26-036A LL26 Stained Glass Paint
0-62-P Office |Stamp Markers
0-29 Office |Stamp, Hand

0-08 Office |Stamps, Christian
0-62-R Office |Staples

0-47 Office |Stencils

0-29 Office |Stick, lcecream
0-62-G Office |Stickers, Christmas
0-62-J Office |Stickers, Letters
0-62-I Office |Stickers, Misc
0-62-H Office |Stickers, Plain
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0-62-K Office  |stickers,Inspiration
0-62-K Office  |stickers,Inspiration
0-62-J Office |stickers,Valentine
0-29 Office |Sticks, Craft
0-10 Office |Sticks,Chop
0-36 Office |Stirrer, Coffee
0-12 Office |Stop Watch
0-18 Office |Straight Pin
0-36 Office |Straw
0-20 Office |Streamers
0-39 Office |String
LL26-004 LL26 String, Craft
0-12-A Office |Strips, paper
0-36 Office |Suction Cups
0-50 Office |Swabs, Cotton
0-21 Office |Table Cloth,Clips
0-21 Office |Table Cloths
O-17 Office |Tags, Name
_ Office | Tape Measure
0-48 Office |Tape, Masking
0-52 Office |Tape, Rolls Christmas Decorations
0-54 Office |Tape, Scotch
0-54 Office |Tape, Two Sided
0-10 Office |Tapes - Cassette , Blank
LL26-036C LL26 Thread, Crochet
Office | Throw away thermometer
0-04 Office | Thumb Tacks
Office |Tickets - Extra
0-37 Office |Tie Wrap
0-10 Office |Timer
0-21 Office |Tissue Paper
0-20 Office |Tissue paper Pieces
0-12 Office |Tooth Box
0-38 Office | Tooth Picks
Office |Tracks - My Best Friend Jesus
Office |Tracts
Cabinet ? Office |Trunk or Treat Bags
LL26-001 LL26 Tubes, Test
LL26-004 LL26 Twine,Craft
0-62-J Office |Valentine, stickers
0-26 Office |Vaseline
0-62-N Office |Velcro
0-62-0 Office |Wall Adhesive
0-62-0 Office |Wall Clip, Decorating Adhesive
0-62-0 Office |Wall Tack
0-12 Office |Watch, Stop
0-15 Office |Water Colors
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0-28 Office  |Wax Paper
Office |Welcome Cards

0O-12 Office |Whistle

0-34 Office  |Wiggle Eyes

_ Office |Wipe's (In Cabinet)

0-01 Office |Wire

LL26-049 LL26 Wood Numbers

0-37 Office  |Wrap, Tie
Office  |Wrenches
Office |Yard Stick

0-23 Office |Yarn

LL26-027 LL26 Yarn

0-22 Office |Zip-lock Bags
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